Date

03/05/
24
03/07/
24
03/12/

24

03/14/
24

03/19/
24
03/25/
24
03/26/

24

03/28/
24

04/02/
24
04/04/
24
04/16/
24

04/17/
24

04/18/
24

04/22/
24
04/22/
24

04/23/
24

04/24/
24
04/29/
24
04/30/
24

05/01/
24

Games for Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:50 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Mt. Carmel

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Ramona
west view

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Del Norte
San Marcos

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Mission Hills

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Rancho Bernardo
Rancho Bernardo
Rancho Bernardo

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Vv

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

289

204

237

249

225

196

244

199

207

210

208

210

Home Team

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Mt. Carmel
Ramona

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Multiple teams
Del Norte

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

San Marcos

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Rancho Bernardo
Mission Hills

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity

Westview
Poway High School Boys
Golf - Varsity
Multiple teams

Multiple teams

Hom
e
Scor
e
214
269
242
227

208

181

207

208

193

194

190

216

Result

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscor

ed
Loss

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win

Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
Upcomi
ng
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