

Games for Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/05/ 24	3:00 PM PST	Mt. Carmel	289	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	214	Win
03/07/ 24	3:00 PM PST	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	204	Mt. Carmel	269	Win
03/12/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	237	Ramona	242	Win
03/14/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Ramona	249	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	227	Win
03/19/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	west view	225	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	208	Win
03/25/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Multiple teams		Unscor ed
03/26/ 24	4:30 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	196	Del Norte	181	Loss
03/28/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Del Norte	244	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	207	Win
04/02/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	San Marcos	199	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	208	Loss
04/04/ 24	3:00 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	207	San Marcos	193	Loss
04/16/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Mission Hills	210	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	194	Win
04/17/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	208	Rancho Bernardo	190	Loss
04/18/ 24	3:15 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity	210	Mission Hills	216	Win
04/22/ 24	2:50 PM PDT	Rancho Bernardo		Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Upcomi ng
04/22/ 24	5:00 PM PDT	Rancho Bernardo		Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Upcomi ng
04/23/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Rancho Bernardo		Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Upcomi ng
04/24/ 24	4:20 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Westview		Upcomi ng
04/29/ 24	4:00 PM PDT	JV		Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Upcomi ng
04/30/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Multiple teams		Upcomi ng
05/01/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Poway High School Boys Golf - Varsity		Multiple teams		Upcomi ng

